
Wānaka-Upper Clutha Community Board 
12 February 2026 

Agenda for a meeting of the Wānaka-Upper Clutha Community Board to be held in 
the Lake Hāwea Community Centre, 28 Myra Street, Lake Hāwea on Thursday 12 
February commencing at 10.00am. 

No. Title Page 

Karakia 

Apologies/Leave of Absence Requests   

Declarations of Conflicts of Interest 

Matters Lying on the Table  

Public Forum and Deputations 

Christopher Shield from Abbeyfield Wānaka (Inc) 

Confirmation of Agenda 

Confirmation of Minutes  

Draft minutes of the meeting of the Wānaka-Upper Clutha 
Community Board held on 16 December 2025 

4 

1 License to Occupy - 31 Manuka Crescent, Wānaka (LO250046) 

License to Occupy - Piwakawaka Lane & Maungawera Valley Road 
(LO250047) 

License to Occupy - 386 Mount Barker Road (LO250052) 

License to Occupy - Prospectors Lane (LO250054) 

License to Occupy - 57 West Meadows Drive, Wānaka (LO250055) 

21 

MAC Foundation - Encumbrance Removal & Subdivision  

Ardmore Street Jetty Removal & Renewal Plan  

42 

Chairs Report  

60 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

78

118

133

202

213




