

Wānaka-Upper Clutha Community Board
12 February 2026

Agenda for a meeting of the Wānaka-Upper Clutha Community Board to be held in the Lake Hāwea Community Centre, 28 Myra Street, Lake Hāwea on Thursday 12 February commencing at 10.00am.

No.	Title	Page
	Karakia	
	Apologies/Leave of Absence Requests	
	Declarations of Conflicts of Interest	
	Matters Lying on the Table	
	Public Forum and Deputations	
	Christopher Shield from Abbeyfield Wānaka (Inc)	
	Confirmation of Agenda	
	Confirmation of Minutes	
	Draft minutes of the meeting of the Wānaka-Upper Clutha Community Board held on 16 December 2025	4
1	License to Occupy - 31 Manuka Crescent, Wānaka (LO250046)	21
2	License to Occupy - Piwakawaka Lane & Maungawera Valley Road (LO250047)	42
3	License to Occupy - 386 Mount Barker Road (LO250052)	60
4	License to Occupy - Prospectors Lane (LO250054)	78
5	License to Occupy - 57 West Meadows Drive, Wānaka (LO250055)	118
6	MAC Foundation - Encumbrance Removal & Subdivision	133
7	Ardmore Street Jetty Removal & Renewal Plan	202
8	Chairs Report	213